
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 24 24 3251 3162 1 1

2 Chandel 32 32 1730 1713 2 2

3 Churachandpur 25 25 2867 2857 3 3

4 Imphal East 56 56 5818 5813 4 4

5 Imphal West 62 62 6567 6566 5 5

6 Jiribam 5 5 1267 1256 6 6

7 Kakching 27 19 2086 1867 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 769 672 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 32 26 1950 1857 9 9

10 Noney 17 14 1445 1306 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 10 1001 902 11 11

12 Senapati 21 21 2852 2789 12 12

13 Tamenglong 26 26 1944 1937 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 9 9 1832 1832 14 14

15 Thoubal 38 38 4478 4385 15 15

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_02-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 02-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(2nd February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 2nd 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 139560 71.07 105385 53.67 Bishnupur

174000

5952

Chandel 769

Churachandpur 191047 112967 59.13 86934 45.50 Churachandpur 6167

Chandel 41655 28991 69.60 22858 54.87

Imphal East 12946

Imphal West 443065 335576 75.74 269716 60.88 Imphal West 15536

Imphal East 378490 277953 73.44 215057 56.82

Kakching 119836 90627 75.63 71800 59.92 Kakching 4543

Jiribam 40225 29065 72.26 24093 59.90

Kangpokpi 226948 47526 20.94 32011 14.10 Kangpokpi 3125

Kamjong 36837 13072 35.49 8772 23.81

Pherzawl 39785 13802 34.69 13020 32.73 Pherzawl 776

Noney 47347 19902 42.03 14217 30.03

Tamenglong 56602 24194 42.74 17331 30.62 Tamenglong 1073

Senapati 97654 33045 33.84 25537 26.15

Thoubal 253581 153560 60.56 107785 42.51 Thoubal 6721

Tengnoupal 59806 28213 47.17 20352 34.03

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 02-02-2022_07:30 pm)

15

6

18

138

75

Tengnoupal 1086

Senapati 499

Noney 636

Kamjong 104

Jiribam 494

Sl. no.

15

1

35

0

0

4

6

3

1

2

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 17 17 1603 1594 16 16

409 389 41460 40508 34.94 0.52

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 72 0 0 161 279 9 147 154 66 70 31 43 1 523 277 234 1034 2565 2295 458 4619 4595 1660 5952 15 78317 54649 32338 26042 21721 17789 7 145512 105385 2125 253022

2 Chandel 0 1 7 0 3 70 50 0 102 16 23 10 14 5 0 189 35 77 301 1155 1053 198 4012 4030 2380 769 6 15406 10969 5291 4214 3127 2586 39 29760 22858 2617 55235

3 Churachandpur 0 2 19 0 6 48 161 8 111 50 6 11 3 4 0 281 81 67 429 3242 2765 381 10674 9919 2485 6167 18 64534 46428 21240 16967 13277 10837 40 119134 86934 2906 208974

4 Imphal East 0 3 78 0 10 470 578 75 592 430 129 159 80 57 13 1379 734 561 2674 9124 8518 2113 18992 18793 4165 12946 138 145234 102169 66996 54504 37607 30935 156 290899 215057 6434 512390

5 Imphal West 0 3 116 0 16 335 472 49 532 1204 92 408 63 204 11 1159 1884 462 3505 13432 11917 2693 32737 28273 6497 15536 75 163939 123421 78812 66433 46656 39597 157 351112 269716 9347 630175

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 7 81 3 0 4 7 0 1 0 1 0 7 16 81 104 492 433 20 2126 1886 979 494 1 17559 13857 6131 5389 2757 2527 1 29559 24093 1000 54652

7 Kakching 0 0 8 0 0 60 85 16 70 67 25 24 10 21 0 190 128 68 386 984 788 194 3480 2949 669 4543 35 49874 36647 21946 18662 14343 12719 25 95170 71800 888 167858

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 11 8 4 4 4 0 1 21 12 1 34 540 539 30 922 831 45 104 0 7732 4691 2256 1624 1622 1087 1 13176 8772 76 22024

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 3 1 1 15 71 0 74 53 15 9 9 5 0 170 68 18 256 1551 1273 56 2431 2223 582 3125 0 29494 18802 9185 6363 4865 3350 9 50651 32011 647 83309

10 Noney 0 0 6 0 1 21 24 4 28 22 7 2 2 0 0 61 29 27 117 674 566 134 2201 1824 1226 636 4 11601 7649 3283 2580 2143 1594 1 20538 14217 1361 36116

11 Pherzawl 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 5 12 13 1 1 1 1 1 40 20 2 62 610 570 105 359 411 88 776 6 7752 7165 2920 2812 2161 2056 42 14578 13020 235 27833

12 Senapati 0 5 1 0 1 28 26 2 28 83 5 22 1 13 0 60 126 29 215 995 952 50 2916 2678 969 499 3 20650 15124 5404 4322 3080 2458 4 33544 25537 1023 60104

13 Tamenglong 3 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 17 11 2 0 2 1 0 26 13 6 45 770 671 68 2285 2104 1026 1073 1 14285 9384 4272 3251 2582 1920 10 25267 17331 1104 43702

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 2 51 23 2 14 13 4 1 1 0 2 42 18 54 114 870 722 116 3096 2823 1116 1086 2 16446 10908 5188 3986 2613 1911 5 29299 20352 1237 50888

15 Thoubal 1 1 31 2 8 142 190 7 232 247 42 84 30 60 3 497 407 176 1080 3164 2747 495 8014 7192 1497 6721 15 87286 54704 34797 26954 20299 16173 24 160281 107785 2016 270082

16 Ukhrul 0 0 4 3 1 101 7 0 176 13 52 2 56 0 1 294 16 106 416 1160 1169 174 3147 3502 956 362 0 17435 11046 5558 3920 3868 2761 23 31530 22398 1153 55081

Total Total 2341000 1379221 58.92 1057266 45.16 Total

Ukhrul 111749 31168 27.89 22398 20.04

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(2nd February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 2nd February, 2022)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 60789

Ukhrul 362 0

319

16 Ukhrul 0 0 4 3 1 101 7 0 176 13 52 2 56 0 1 294 16 106 416 1160 1169 174 3147 3502 956 362 0 17435 11046 5558 3920 3868 2761 23 31530 22398 1153 55081

4 16 347 6 56 1589 1999 178 2150 2391 473 808 307 415 33 4939 3864 1969 10772 41328 36978 7285 102011 94033 26340 60789 319 747544 527613 305617 248023 182721 150300 544 1440010 1057266 34169 2531445Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 2nd February, 2022_07.30 pm


